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LSRA EXTRA SPECIAL SLALOM - BAIRNS
SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Paul Trayner
REFEREE Craig McFie
ASSISTANT REFEREE n/a
CHIEF OF RACE Nasser Rahil

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE SALOM
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker
- A - Kat Smart

Gordon Polley
- A - Dougie Mills

GATES 21
STARTING TIME 10:05 13:05

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
MEN PENALTY : 0.00     WOMEN PENALTY : 0.00 F = 610

 Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

10/06/07  /  Hillend  /  LSRA 10/06/07 at 17:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Girls  
1 12 Helland-Hanson Kristin 1997 (1) B2 34.28 43.60 1:17.88
2 8 McIntosh Laura 1997 (2) B2 34.60 46.53 1:21.13 3.25
3 5 Yeaman Charlotte 1997 (3) B2 34.11 48.89 1:23.00 5.12
4 14 McCormick Karyna 1998 (4) B2 38.07 52.29 1:30.36 12.48
5 23 Price Rhona 1999 (1) B1 38.60 52.58 1:31.18 13.30
6 3 Helland-Hanson Anniken 1998 (5) B2 51.55 54.20 1:45.75 27.87
7 24 Miller Holly 1999 (2) B1 43.70 1:04.49 1:48.19 30.31
8 10 Neil Lucy 1998 (6) B2 49.27 1:13.22 2:02.49 44.61

DNF - Run 1 (1)
36 Todd Alison 1997 B2

DSQ - Run 1 (5)
16 Smith Iona 1997 B2 Gate 6
22 Guest Kirsty 1997 B2 46.36 Gate 20
27 MacIver Jessica 1999 B1 1:05.76 Gate 8
31 Presslie Jessica 2000 B1 57.16 Gate 6
35 Procter Erika 1997 B2 47.98 Gate 8

DNS - Run 2 (1)
36 Todd Alison 1997 B2

DSQ - Run 2 (4)
16 Smith Iona 1997 B2 Gate 9
17 Barker Emily 1997 B2 39.00 Gate 7
33 Ryan Eilidh 2000 B1 36.02 Gate 18
34 Douglas Abigail 1999 B1 39.65 Gate 8
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Paul Trayner
REFEREE Craig McFie
ASSISTANT REFEREE n/a
CHIEF OF RACE Nasser Rahil

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE SALOM
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker
- A - Kat Smart

Gordon Polley
- A - Dougie Mills

GATES 21
STARTING TIME 10:05 13:05

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
MEN PENALTY : 0.00     WOMEN PENALTY : 0.00 F = 610
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LSRA EXTRA SPECIAL SLALOM - BAIRNS
SLALOM
Official ranking

 Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

10/06/07  /  Hillend  /  LSRA 10/06/07 at 17:25  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Boys  
1 13 Buchan Fraser 1997 (1) B2 27.07 38.60 1:05.67
2 21 Kuwall Duncan 1998 (2) B2 28.58 40.38 1:08.96 3.29
3 11 Whitelock Douglas 1997 (3) B2 28.66 42.13 1:10.79 5.12
4 18 Guest Christopher 1997 (4) B2 31.51 44.39 1:15.90 10.23
5 7 Andrews Greg 1997 (5) B2 32.86 45.15 1:18.01 12.34
6 26 Buchan Scott 1999 (1) B1 31.52 47.42 1:18.94 13.27
7 9 Connal Fraser 1997 (6) B2 32.20 48.20 1:20.40 14.73
8 25 Wright Dewar 1999 (2) B1 36.27 47.13 1:23.40 17.73
9 1 Andrews Gavin 1998 (7) B2 37.70 51.86 1:29.56 23.89

10 2 Campbell Ian 1997 (8) B2 43.95 48.19 1:32.14 26.47
11 20 Vinter Zak 1998 (9) B2 52.82 44.21 1:37.03 31.36

DNS - Run 1 (1)
6 Morris Ewan 1997 B2

DSQ - Run 1 (5)
4 McKinney Stuart 1997 B2 Gate 6

28 Campbell Graeme 2000 B1 1:08.32 Gate 8
29 Troup Kieran 2000 B1 Gate 13
30 Barker Thomas 1999 B1 53.24 Gate 12
32 Sandland Alasdair 2000 B1 1:00.47 Gate 8

DNS - Run 2 (2)
6 Morris Ewan 1997 B2

29 Troup Kieran 2000 B1

DNF - Run 2 (1)
15 Laing Andrew 1997 B2 31.85

DSQ - Run 2 (2)
4 McKinney Stuart 1997 B2 Gate 7

19 Andrews Keir 1998 B2 34.51 Gate 19
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LSRA EXTRA SPECIAL SLALOM - FEMALES
SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Paul Traynor

ASSISTANT REFEREE n/a
CHIEF OF RACE Nasser Rahil

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE SLALOM
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker Gordon Polley

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 56.97 F = 610

 Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

10/06/07  /  Hllend  /  LSRA 25/06/07 at 10:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 55 30420 Polley Danielle 1991 (1) JN1 21.49 31.36 52.85 0.00
2 54 30698 Bain Louise 1994 (1) CH2 23.84 33.37 57.21 4.36 50.32
3 62 30628 Curran Stephanie 1993 (2) CH2 26.01 36.59 1:02.60 9.75 112.54
4 51 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 (1) CH1 26.55 38.53 1:05.08 12.23 141.16
5 58 30664 Angus Kate 1994 (3) CH2 26.66 38.78 1:05.44 12.59 145.32
6 56 30639 Nimmo Rachel 1992 (2) JN1 29.30 38.62 1:07.92 15.07 173.94
7 53 30760 Whitelaw Hope 1995 (2) CH1 28.19 40.38 1:08.57 15.72 181.44
8 72 30833 Allan Katie 1996 (3) CH1 28.21 41.47 1:09.68 16.83 194.25
9 63 30779 Guest Katharine 1995 (4) CH1 29.48 41.00 1:10.48 17.63 203.49

10 57 30761 Clapperton Ailie 1995 (5) CH1 29.57 41.54 1:11.11 18.26 210.76
11 73 30636 Barker Katy 1996 (6) CH1 29.46 42.24 1:11.70 18.85 217.57
12 64 30695 Smith Katerine 1993 (4) CH2 32.22 39.94 1:12.16 19.31 222.88
13 71 30797 Street Ellie 1995 (7) CH1 30.35 42.18 1:12.53 19.68 227.15
14 70 30759 Daulby Hannah 1995 (8) CH1 31.44 44.07 1:15.51 22.66 261.54
15 67 30667 Morris Sarah 1994 (5) CH2 33.52 46.58 1:20.10 27.25 314.52
16 74 30788 Thorley Emma 1995 (9) CH1 35.18 47.19 1:22.37 29.52 340.72
17 68 30762 Eccles Zoe 1995 (10) CH1 40.81 45.52 1:26.33 33.48 386.43
18 76 30673 Morrison Jill 1991 (3) JN1 41.53 45.95 1:27.48 34.63 399.70

DNS - Run 1 (2)
65 30768 Vincenti Anna 1995 CH1
69 30683 McPherson Amy 1995 CH1

DNF - Run 1 (3)
52 30633 Guest Charlie 1993 CH2
60 30611 Gibson Fiona 1993 CH2
66 30674 Dunlop Becky 1994 CH2

DSQ - Run 1 (1)
61 30749 Patterson Aileen 1993 CH2 Gate 6

DSQ - Run 2 (2)
59 30500 Gardiner Carla 1989 JN2 28.61 Gate 18
75 30828 Robinson Lucy 1996 CH1 46.41 Gate 16

Technical Delegate
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LSRA EXTRA SPECIAL SLALOM - FEMALES
SLALOM

Penalty calculation

 Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

10/06/07  /  Hllend  /  LSRA 25/06/07 at 10:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 55 30420 Polley Danielle 1991 JN1 28.06 28.06 0.00
2 54 30698 Bain Louise 1994 CH2 93.84 93.84 50.32
3 62 30628 Curran Stephanie 1993 CH2 232.36 - -
4 51 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 CH1 172.74 172.74 141.16
5 58 30664 Angus Kate 1994 CH2 181.15 181.15 145.32
6 56 30639 Nimmo Rachel 1992 JN1 176.71 176.71 173.94
7 53 30760 Whitelaw Hope 1995 CH1 195.87 - -
8 72 30833 Allan Katie 1996 CH1 - - -
9 63 30779 Guest Katharine 1995 CH1 260.87 - -

10 57 30761 Clapperton Ailie 1995 CH1 186.49 - -

  

Best 5 at start
1 55 30420 Polley Danielle 1991 JN1 28.06

DNF 60 30611 Gibson Fiona 1993 CH2 69.59
DSQ 59 30500 Gardiner Carla 1989 JN2 76.88

2 54 30698 Bain Louise 1994 CH2 93.84
DNF 52 30633 Guest Charlie 1993 CH2 159.53

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 427.90
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 652.50
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 510.74

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 569.66 / 10 56.97
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 56.97

  

Technical Delegate
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LSRA EXTRA SPECIAL SLALOM - MALES
SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Paul Trayner

ASSISTANT REFEREE n/a
CHIEF OF RACE Nasser Rahil

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE SLALOM
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker Gordon Polley

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 50.33 F = 610

 Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

10/06/07  /  Hillend  /  LSRA 10/06/07 at 17:18  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 7 30515 Gunn Cameron 1992 (1) JN1 20.87 29.35 50.22 0.00
2 3 30354 Mavor Sean 1990 (1) JN2 21.86 29.63 51.49 1.27 15.43
3 11 14185 Evans Daniel 1993 (1) CH2 21.59 30.40 51.99 1.77 21.50
4 10 30348 Walker Ross 1990 (2) JN2 22.02 31.35 53.37 3.15 38.26
5 14 30427 Downie Iain 1991 (2) JN1 23.24 32.21 55.45 5.23 63.53
6 6 30555 McWhirter Scott 1992 (3) JN1 23.54 32.86 56.40 6.18 75.07
7 25 30753 MacBrayne John 1993 (2) CH2 23.38 34.81 58.19 7.97 96.81
8 40 30785 Wild Brett 1992 (4) JN1 24.97 33.31 58.28 8.06 97.90
9 1 30432 Stirling Graeme 1991 (5) JN1 23.99 35.20 59.19 8.97 108.95

10 26 30800 Forbes-Cryans Bradley 1995 (1) CH1 26.39 36.69 1:03.08 12.86 156.20
11 20 30710 Noyes Jamie 1994 (3) CH2 26.64 36.51 1:03.15 12.93 157.05
12 18 30678 Sutherland Jamie 1992 (6) JN1 26.35 37.52 1:03.87 13.65 165.80
13 24 30765 Thomson Grant 1995 (2) CH1 26.53 39.39 1:05.92 15.70 190.70
14 37 30834 O'Brien Michael 1996 (3) CH1 29.06 39.65 1:08.71 18.49 224.59
15 46 30769 Procter Finlay 1995 (4) CH1 27.54 41.22 1:08.76 18.54 225.20
16 27 30569 Curran David 1992 (7) JN1 27.77 41.70 1:09.47 19.25 233.82
17 44 30832 Dickson Graham 1996 (5) CH1 29.27 42.90 1:12.17 21.95 266.62
18 31 30805 Baillie Grant 1995 (6) CH1 30.98 42.64 1:13.62 23.40 284.23
19 41 30816 Flynn Xavier 1993 (4) CH2 26.07 47.71 1:13.78 23.56 286.17
20 16 30711 Price Graeme 1995 (7) CH1 39.18 34.79 1:13.97 23.75 288.48
21 13 30431 Stirling Robert 1991 (8) JN1 32.31 42.25 1:14.56 24.34 295.65
22 15 30670 Hadden Craig 1992 (9) JN1 37.47 37.44 1:14.91 24.69 299.90
23 32 30694 Smith Matthew 1993 (5) CH2 31.96 45.38 1:17.34 27.12 329.41
24 5 30349 Gibson Gordon 1990 (3) JN2 31.03 46.72 1:17.75 27.53 334.39
25 42 30826 Angus Cameron 1996 (8) CH1 31.69 46.85 1:18.54 28.32 343.99
26 8 30662 John Lewis 1993 (6) CH2 20.62 59.10 1:19.72 29.50 358.32
27 34 30776 Cheyne Rory 1995 (9) CH1 34.05 48.26 1:22.31 32.09 389.78
28 17 30671 Latimer Garry 1967 (1) Mast-A 55.47 36.70 1:32.17 41.95 509.55

DNS - Run 1 (4)
19 30773 Anderson Ben 1995 CH1
22 30703 Guthrie Sam 1993 CH2
39 Aitkenhead Max 1996 CH1
45 30757 Yuill-Kirkwood Jake 1992 JN1

DNF - Run 1 (3)
4 30616 Kuwall Alistair 1993 CH2
9 30121 Henderson Callum 1989 JN2

28 30666 Howieson Connor 1994 CH2

DSQ - Run 1 (4)
23 30668 Robertson Kerr 1994 CH2 Gate 6
30 18464 McGeorge Oliver 1996 CH1 Gate 6
35 30771 Masterton Scott 1995 CH1 Gate 4
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Paul Trayner

ASSISTANT REFEREE n/a
CHIEF OF RACE Nasser Rahil

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE SLALOM
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker Gordon Polley

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 50.33 F = 610
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LSRA EXTRA SPECIAL SLALOM - MALES
SLALOM
Official ranking

 Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

10/06/07  /  Hillend  /  LSRA 10/06/07 at 17:18  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

38 30829 Neil Cameron 1996 CH1 Gate 8

DNS - Run 2 (1)
21 30677 MacKenzie Douglas 1992 JN1 27.66

DNF - Run 2 (2)
2 30388 Henderson Paul 1995 CH1 23.16

36 30622 Moore Ruaridh 1992 JN1 26.58

DSQ - Run 2 (4)
12 30433 Stirling Alastair 1991 JN1 23.01 Gate 23
29 30774 Rahil Lewis 1995 CH1 27.16 Gate 16
33 30775 Miller Kyle 1995 CH1 1:57.10 Gate 19
43 30793 Campbell Andrew 1995 CH1 39.93 Gate 7
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LSRA EXTRA SPECIAL SLALOM - MALES
SLALOM

Penalty calculation

 Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

10/06/07  /  Hillend  /  LSRA 10/06/07 at 17:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 7 30515 Gunn Cameron 1992 JN1 70.17 70.17 0.00
2 3 30354 Mavor Sean 1990 JN2 74.69 74.69 15.43
3 11 14185 Evans Daniel 1993 CH2 60.24 60.24 21.50
4 10 30348 Walker Ross 1990 JN2 37.48 37.48 38.26
5 14 30427 Downie Iain 1991 JN1 162.45 - -
6 6 30555 McWhirter Scott 1992 JN1 130.78 130.78 75.07
7 25 30753 MacBrayne John 1993 CH2 284.32 - -
8 40 30785 Wild Brett 1992 JN1 - - -
9 1 30432 Stirling Graeme 1991 JN1 148.39 - -

10 26 30800 Forbes-Cryans Bradley 1995 CH1 296.30 - -

  

Best 5 at start
4 10 30348 Walker Ross 1990 JN2 37.48

DNF 9 30121 Henderson Callum 1989 JN2 37.66
3 11 14185 Evans Daniel 1993 CH2 60.24
1 7 30515 Gunn Cameron 1992 JN1 70.17
2 3 30354 Mavor Sean 1990 JN2 74.69

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 280.24
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 373.36
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 150.26

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 503.34 / 10 50.33
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 50.33

  

Technical Delegate




